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Stage 1
Shooter

Jordan Madrid
Nate Eskey
Dustin McGlasson
Blaze Montana
Dominic Kratos
Heidi Chowning
C] Melvin
Jeremy Kirschhaum
David McCoy
Chris van Horn
B Maglidt

Trent Simpson
Joseph Cordova
Scott Ripplinger
Christopher Ramos
Bill Larson

John McClintic
Ernie Simpson
Dave Beuzekom
Don Shoemaker
David Bostic
Joshua Marquez
Vic Echeverria
Wesley Miller
Kent Jones
Vincent Metzger
Thomas Lopez
Javier Chavez
Ron Bjornberg
Kim Reiten
Bryan Burrows
Christopher Reiten
Dorcy Cousins
Wayne McKnight
Rosy Carbajal
Emma Shupper
Wayne Goodhart
Dan Miller

Scott Edwards
Dean Doctor
Michelle LeClair
Chad White

Ted Wilcox

Div
Optics
PCC
Optics
HiCap
Optics
PCC
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Optics
Optics
PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics

Time

17.81
19.54
2181
19.01
21.69
23.51
24.08
16.93
30.60
31.22
22.23
26.14
24.25
21.66
20.90
35.61
31.52
31.02
36.45
39.45
33.43
35.91
40.60
25.63
34.31
41.89
42.48
29.48
§1.42
51.93
98.81
51.99
50.52
40.06
65.19
96.24
19.17
29.45
45.22
1311
§1.30
36.61

22
22
22
10
21
21
18
16
22
22
11
20
22
22
19
20
21
20
11
21
11
24
14
11
16
22
18
14
14
17
23
17
20
17
24
15
15
16
18
15
12
13

M
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
4
0
0
1
2
1
1
3
0
2
0
0
0
2
0
0
4
3
1
2
§
0
0
0
1
2
4
0
2
0
b
2
2
b
8
0

Zia Action Handgun: 24May25

NS Proc Points Score
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118
118
118
102
108
115
114
16
118
118
84
98
89
19
68
116
99
116
111
1T
95
100
110
65
83
109
94
65
108
101
119
104
98
1
120
9
3
38
54
83
42
17
0

6.60
6.04
5.40
8.31
498
4.88
413
449
3.86
3.18
3.18
.15
3.67
3.6
3.5
3.25
3.14
3.13
3.05
2.91
2.84
2.18
211
2.54
241
2.28
2.1
2.20
2.10
2.06
2.02
2.00
1.94
1.92
1.84
1.62
1.62
1.29
119
0.12
0.52
0.46
0.00

Pct
100.0%
9L.5%
8L.1%
81.3%
15.4%
13.9%
1L1%
68.0%
58.4%
51.2%
51.2%
56.8%
55.6%
55.2%
49.3%
49.2%
41.6%
41.5%
46.1%
44.9%
43.0%
42.1%
41.0%
38.4%
36.6%
34.5%
33.5%
33.4%
31.8%
31.2%
30.6%
30.3%
29.4%
29.1%
21.9%
24.5%
24.5%
19.5%
18.1%
11.0%
1.8%
1.0%
0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Bryan Burrows
Blaze Montana
C] Melvin
Jeremy Kirschhaum
David McCoy
Dave Beuzekom
Don Shoemaker
David Bostic
Joshua Marquez
Wesley Miller
Thomas Lopez
Ron Bjornberg
Kim Reiten
Christopher Reiten
Emma Shupper
Wayne Goodhart
Michelle LeClair
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning
Scott Ripplinger
Rosy Carbajal
Jordan Madrid
Dustin McGlasson
Dominic Kratos
Chris van Hom
B Maglidt

Trent Simpson
Joseph Cordova
Christopher Ramos
Bill Larson

John McClintic
Kent Jones
Vincent Metzger
Javier Chavez
Dorcy Cousins
Wayne McKnight
Dan Miller

Scott Edwards
Dean Doctor
Chad White

Ted Wilcox

Div
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

Score
211
3.13
2.02
531
413
449
3.86
3.05
291
2.84
2.18
2.54
221
2.10
2.06
2.00
1.62
1.62
0.52
6.04
4.88
3.65
1.84
6.60
5.40
498
3.18
3.18
3.15
3.61
3.25
3.25
3.14
241
2.28
2.20
1.94
1.92
1.29
1.19
0.72
0.46
0.00

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
64.5%
100.0%
88.2%
83.1%
11.9%
56.8%
55.3%
53.0%
51.8%
41.3%
41.2%
39.1%
38.4%
31.3%
30.2%
30.1%

9.6%
100.0%
80.8%
60.4%
30.5%
100.0%
8L.1%
15.4%
51.2%
51.2%
56.8%
55.6%
49.3%
49.2%
41.6%
36.6%
34.5%
33.4%
29.4%
29.1%
19.5%
18.1%
11.0%

1.0%

0.0%



Stage 2
Shooter

Jordan Madrid
Wayne Goodhart
Chad White
Dustin McGlasson
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Nate Eskey
Blaze Montana
Scott Ripplinger
Joseph Cordova
B Maglidt

(] Melvin

Chris van Horn
Christopher Ramos
Dominic Kratos
Trent Simpson
Dan Miller

Heidi Chowning
Bill Larson

Scott Edwards
John McClintic
Dave Beuzekom
David Bostic
Wayne McEnight
Vincent Metzger
Kent Jones
Javier Chavez
David McCoy
Ernie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Don Shoemaker
Thomas Lopez
Wesley Miller
Joshua Marquez
Dorcy Cousins
Dean Doctor
Bryan Burrows
Christopher Reiten
Kim Reiten

Rosy Carbajal
Michelle LeClair
Emma Shupper
Ted Wilcox

Div
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
HiCap

PCC
HiCap

PCC
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap

BigAuto
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap

PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Optics

Time
12.83
13.69
13.93
14.52
14.66
15.33
14.83
15.24
16.1T
15.55
17.01
17.52
14.93
15.52
20.16
20.01
21.95
22.33
2111
24.38
23.46
24.63
28.51
28.11
25.55
24.54
L1
30.90
33.54
32.50
36.28
21.13
26.46
2151
36.64
54.98
55.45
49.44
44.13
86.21
58.48
113.35

20
17
11
22
21
22
19
20
23
17
20
18
12
20
22
22
22
20
22
18
14
18
24
21
19
12
21
17
20
14
20
18
13
18
22
22
20
17
13
26
13
14
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M
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
2
2
4
0
0
1
4
0
3
2
0

Zia Action Handgun: 24May25

NS Proc Points Score
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115
119
121
126
125
126
121
124
121
119
124
122
103
105
126
124
126
122
116
122
116
120
128
125
112
99
123
1T
122
118
124
92
81
9
90
126
124
94
67
130
18
94
0

8.96
8.69
8.69
8.68
§.93
8.2
8.16
8.14
1.85
1.65
1.26
6.96
6.90
6.1
6.25
6.18
5.14
9.46
§.33
5.00
494
481
449
445
438
4.03
3.95
3.19
3.64
3.63
3.42
3.39
3.29
3.1
2.46
2.29
2.24
1.90
1.52
1.51
133
0.83
0.00

Pct
100.0%
91.0%
96.9%
96.8%
95.1%
ILT%
91.0%
90.8%
81.6%
85.4%
81.0%
11.1%
17.0%
15.5%
69.7%
68.9%
64.0%
61.0%
59.4%
55.8%
55.2%
54.4%
50.1%
49.6%
43.9%
45.0%
44.1%
42.2%
40.6%
40.5%
38.1%
31.8%
36.7%
36.5%
21.4%
25.6%
24.9%
21.2%
16.9%
16.8%
14.9%

9.3%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Bryan Burrows
Wayne Goodhart
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Blaze Montana
C] Melvin

Dave Beuzekom
David Bostic
David McCoy
Ron Bjornberg
Don Shoemaker
Thomas Lopez
Wesley Miller
Joshua Marquez
Christopher Reiten
Kim Reiten
Michelle LeClair
Emma Shupper
Nate Eskey
Scott Ripplinger
Heidi Chowning
Rosy Carbajal
Jordan Madrid
Chad White
Dustin McGlasson
Joseph Cordova
B Maglidt

Chris van Horm
Christopher Ramos
Dominic Kratos
Trent Simpson
Dan Miller

Bill Larson

Scott Edwards
John McClintic
Wayne McKnight
Vincent Metzger
Kent Jones
Javier Chavez
Dorcy Cousins
Dean Doctor

Ted Wilcox

Div
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

Score
3.63
3.19
2.24
8.69
8.53
8.16
1.26
494
4.81
3.95
3.64
3.42
3.39
3.29
321
1.90
1.52
1.33
0.83
8.22
8.14
5.14
1.51
8.96
8.69
8.68
1.85
1.65
6.96
6.90
6.17
6.25
6.18
5.46
5.33
5.00
449
445
4.38
4.03
2.46
2.29
0.00

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
59.1%
100.0%
98.1%
93.9%
83.6%
56.9%
56.0%
45.5%
41.8%
39.3%
39.0%
31.8%
31.6%
21.9%
17.5%
15.3%
9.5%
100.0%
99.0%
69.8%
18.3%
100.0%
96.9%
96.8%
81.6%
85.4%
11.1%
17.0%
15.5%
69.7%
68.9%
61.0%
59.4%
55.8%
50.1%
49.6%
43.9%
45.0%
21.4%
25.6%
0.0%



Stage 3
Shooter

B Maglidt
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Wayne Goodhart
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Nate Eskey
Blaze Montana
(] Melvin
Joseph Cordova
Christopher Ramos
Dominic Kratos
Chris van Horn
Chad White
Jordan Madrid
Heidi Chowning
Trent Simpson
John McClintic
Scott Edwards
Bill Larson
Vincent Metzger
Don Shoemaker
David Bostic
Javier Chavez
Dorcy Cousins
Wesley Miller
Wayne McKnight
Dan Miller

Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Dave Beuzekom
Ron Bjornberg
Kent Jones
Thomas Lopez
Joshua Marquez
David McCoy
Rosy Carbajal
Kim Reiten
Christopher Reiten
Bryan Burrows
Michelle LeClair
Dean Doctor
Emma Shupper
Ted Wilcox

Div
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
Optics

PCC

PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
Optics
HiCap
Optics
Optics

BigAuto
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

PCC
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Optics
HiCap
Optics

Time

15.35
16.31
16.87
1113
11.29
18.10
19.21
18.96
2176
19.51
20.76
23.45
20.14
18.62
26.55
26.95
30.14
30.12
30.62
33.12
28.90
3118
29.48
31.84
23.45
39.41
28.13
38.84
31T
31.39
41.01
30.48
48.12
36.11
43.23
60.21
98.62
99.67
14.68
§3.81
65.86
60.13
0.00

R
18
18
11
18
19
26
18
20
A
17
21
23
18
23
22
22
23
22
22
a1
11
18
16
22
11
a1
16
16
20
17
16
9
24
21
18
28
19
18
25
21
11
11
0
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M
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
1
2
2
2
0
2
0
0
0
0
2
0
4
1
0
0
0
0
0
4
3
0

Zia Action Handgun: 24May25

NS Proc Points Score
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126
130
129
130
131
138
130
123
139
119
124
135
112
91
134
134
135
132
134
139
109
119
108
116
85
139
98
128
122
115
120
89
136
i1
101
140
129
118
121
133
93
82
0

§.21
1.91
1.65
1.59
1.58
1.38
6.15
6.49
6.39
6.10
§.91
5.16
9.56
8.21
5.05
491
448
4.38
438
420
311
.14
3.66
3.64
3.62
3.52
3.48
3.30
3.28
3.08
2.93
2.92
2.83
2.64
2.48
2.32
2.20
1.98
110
1.59
141
1.35
0.00

Pct
100.0%
91.1%
93.2%
92.5%
92.3%
89.9%
82.2%
19.0%
11.8%
14.3%
12.8%
10.1%
61.1%
63.5%
61.5%
60.6%
54.6%
53.4%
53.3%
5L1%
45.9%
45.6%
44.6%
44.4%
44.2%
42.9%
42.4%
40.1%
40.0%
31.5%
35.6%
35.6%
34.4%
32.1%
30.2%
28.3%
26.8%
24.1%
20.1%
19.3%
17.2%
16.4%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Vic Echeverria
Ernie Simpson
Bryan Burrows
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Wayne Goodhart
Blaze Montana
C] Melvin

Don Shoemaker
David Bostic
Wesley Miller
Dave Beuzekom
Ron Bjornberg
Thomas Lopez
Joshua Marquez
David McCoy
Kim Reiten
Christopher Reiten
Michelle LeClair
Emma Shupper
Scott Ripplinger
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning
Rosy Carbajal

B Maglidt
Dustin McGlasson
Joseph Cordova
Christopher Ramos
Dominic Kratos
Chris van Horn
Chad White
Jordan Madrid
Trent Simpson
John McClintic
Scott Edwards
Bill Larson
Vincent Metzger
Javier Chavez
Dorcy Cousins
Wayne McKnight
Dan Miller

Kent Jones

Dean Doctor

Ted Wilcox

Div
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

Score
3.30
3.28
1.10
191
1.65
6.15
6.49
.11
3.14
3.62
3.08
2.93
2.83
2.64
248
2.20
1.98
1.59
1.35
1.58
1.38
5.05
2.32
8.21
1.59
6.39
6.10
591
5.76
5.56
521
491
4.48
4.38
4.38
420
3.66
3.64
3.52
3.48
2.92
1.41
0.00

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
51.8%
100.0%
95.9%
84.6%
81.4%
41.3%
41.0%
45.5%
38.6%
36.7%
35.5%
33.1%
3L1%
21.6%
24.8%
19.9%
16.9%
100.0%
91.4%
66.6%
30.7%
100.0%
92.5%
11.8%
14.3%
12.8%
10.1%
67.1%
63.5%
60.6%
54.6%
53.4%
53.3%
5L1%
44.6%
44.4%
42.9%
42.4%
35.6%
17.2%
0.0%



Zia Action Handgun: 24May25

Stages 1-3 By Division
Shooter Div Score Pct Shooter

Dustin McGlasson Optics 21.66 100.0%  Vic Echeverria
Nate Eskey PCC 2164 999%  Ernie Simpson
Jeremy Kirschbaum  HiCap 2099 96.9%  Bryan Burrows
Jordan Madrid Optics 2078 95.9%  Jeremy Kirschbaum
Blaze Montana HiCap 2027 93.6%  Blaze Montana

B Maglidt Optics 1964 90.7%  CJ Melvin

Scott Ripplinger PCC 1936 894%  Wayne Goodhart
(] Melvin HiCap 1849 85.3%  David Bostic

Wayne Goodhart HiCap 1796 82.9%  Dave Beuzekom
Joseph Cordova Optics 1791 821%  David McCoy
Dominic Kratos Optics 17.12 81.8%  Don Shoemaker
Chris van Horn Optics 1650 16.2%  Wesley Miller
Christopher Ramos Optics 1625 15.0%  Joshua Marquez

Heidi Chowning PCC 1567 T12.3%  Ron Bjornberg
Trent Simpson Optics 1497 69.1%  Thomas Lopez
Chad White Optics 1411 61.9%  Christopher Reiten
Bill Larson Optics 13.09 60.4%  Kim Reiten

John McClintic Optics 1262 538.3%  Emma Shupper
David Bostic HiCap 1146 52.9%  Michelle LeClair
Dave Beuzekom HiCap 1107 511%  Nate Eskey

Dan Miller Optics 1095 50.6%  Scott Ripplinger
Vincent Metzger Optics 1092 504%  Heidi Chowning
Scott Edwards Optics 1091 50.3%  Rosy Carbajal
David McCoy HiCap 1029 47.5%  Dustin McGlasson
Ernie Simpson Liml0 1020 47.1%  Jordan Madrid

Don Shoemaker HiCap 10.16 46.9% B Maglidt
Wayne McEnight Optics 993  459%  Joseph Cordova

Javier Chavez Optics 990 45.1%  Dominic Kratos
Kent Jones Optics 972 449%  Chris van Horn
Vic Echeverria Bighuto 9.64 44.5%  Christopher Ramos
Wesley Miller HiCap 945 43.6%  Trent Simpson
Joshua Marquez HiCap 869 40.1%  Chad White

Ron Bjornberg HiCap 8.66 40.0% Bill Larson
Thomas Lopez HiCap 843 389%  John McClintic
Dorcy Cousins Optics 8.04 37.1%  Dan Miller
Bryan Burrows Liml0 596 21.5%  Vincent Metzger
Christopher Reiten HiCap 588 21.1%  Scott Edwards
Kim Reiten HiCap 5718 26.1%  Wayne McKnight
Rosy Carbajal PCC 567 262% Javier Chavez
Dean Doctor Optics 443  204%  Kent Jones
Emma Shupper HiCap 380 17.5%  Dorcy Cousins

Michelle LeClair HiCap 344 159%  Dean Doctor
Ted Wilcox Optics 000 0.0%  Ted Wilcox

Div
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics
Optics

Score
9.64
10.20
5.96
20.99
2021
18.49
17.96
11.46
11,01
10.29
10.16
9.45
8.69
8.66
8.43
5.88
5.18
3.80
3.44
21.64
19.36
15.67
5.61
21.66
20.18
19.64
1791
11.12
16.50
16.25
14.91
1411
13.09
12.62
10.95
10.92
1091
9.93
9.90
9.12
8.04
443
0.00

Pct
100.0%
100.0%
58.4%
100.0%
96.6%
88.1%
85.6%
54.6%
52.1%
49.0%
43.4%
45.0%
41.4%
41.3%
40.2%
28.0%
21.5%
18.1%
16.4%
100.0%
89.5%
12.4%
26.2%
100.0%
95.9%
90.7%
82.1%
81.8%
16.2%
15.0%
69.1%
61.9%
60.4%
58.3%
50.6%
50.4%
50.3%
45.9%
45.1%
44.9%
31.1%
20.4%

0.0%



Rank By Points

Shooter Stage 1 Time
Rosy Carhajal 120 65.19
Bryan Burrows 119 5881
Jordan Madrid 118 17.87
Nate Eskey 118 19.54
Dustin McGlasson 118 2181
David McCoy 118 30.60
Chris van Horn 118 3122
Don Shoemaker 111 39.45
Bill Larson 116 35.6T
Ernie Simpson 116 31.02
Heidi Chowning 115 2357
(] Melvin 114 24.08
Dave Beuzekom 111 36.45
Vic Echeverria 110 40.60
Vincent Metzger 109 4789
Dominic Kratos 108 21.69
Ron Bjornberg 108 5142
Kim Reiten 101 5193
Christopher Reiten 104 5199
Blaze Montana 102 19.01
Joshua Marquez 100 3597
John McClintic 99 31.52
Trent Simpson 98 26.14
Dorcy Cousins 98 50.52
David Bostic 95 33.43
Thomas Lopez 94 42.48
Emma Shupper 91 56.24
Joseph Cordova 89 24.25
B Maglidt 84 22.23
Kent Jones 83 3431
Scott Ripplinger 19 21.66
Wayne McKnight 11 40.06
Jeremy Kirschhaum 16 16.93
Christopher Ramos 68 20.90
Wesley Miller 65 25.63
Javier Chavez 65 29.48
Scott Edwards 54 45.22
Dean Doctor 53 .11
Michelle LeClair 42 81.30
Dan Miller 38 29.45
Wayne Goodhart 31 19.17
Chad White 17 36.67

Ted Wilcox 0 0.00

Shooter

Rosy Carbajal
Wayne McKnight
Joseph Cordova
Dustin McGlasson
Nate Eskey
Trent Simpson
Heidi Chowning
Dean Doctor
Jeremy Kirschbaum
Vincent Metzger
Scott Ripplinger
C] Melvin

Dan Miller

Don Shoemaker
Bryan Burrows
David McCoy
Chris van Horn
Bill Larson

John McClintic
Ron Bjornberg
Chad White
Blaze Montana
David Bostic
Wayne Goodhart
B Maglidt

Vic Echeverria
Emie Simpson
Scott Edwards
Dave Beuzekom
Jordan Madrid
Kent Jones
Dominic Kratos
Christopher Ramos
Javier Chavez
Christopher Reiten
Emma Shupper
Thomas Lopez
Joshua Marquez
Dorcy Cousins
Wesley Miller
Michelle LeClair
Kim Reiten

Ted Wilcox

Zia Action Handgun: 24May25

Stage 2 Time

130 862l
128 2851
121 1617
126 1452
126 1533
126 2016
126 2195
126 5498
125 1466
125 2811
12¢ 1524
124 1701
12¢ 2001
124 3628
124 5545
123 3L
122 1182
122 2233
122 2438
122 3354
121 1393
121 148
120 2463
119 1369
119 1585
118 3250
1T 3090
116 2LI1
116 2346
115 1283
112 2585
105 1552
103 1493
99 2454
94 494
94 11335
2 2L
90 2151
90 3664
8T 26.46
8 5848
67 4413
0 0.00

Shooter Stage 3 Time
Rosy Carhajal 140 6027
Joseph Cordova 139 2116
Vincent Metzger 139 3312
Wayne McKnight 139 3941
Nate Eskey 138 18.10
Thomas Lopez 136 48.12
Chris van Horn 135 2345
John McClintic 135 3014
Heidi Chowning 134 2655
Trent Simpson 134 2695
Bill Larson 134 30.62
Michelle LeClair 133 8381
Scott Edwards 132 30.12
Scott Ripplinger 131 17.29
Jeremy Kirschhaum 130 16.31
Dustin McGlasson 130 17.13
Blaze Montana 130 19.21
Wayne Goodhart 129 16.81
Kim Reiten 129 58.62
Vic Echeverria 128 38.84
Bryan Burrows 121 1468
B Maglidt 126 15.35
Dominic Kratos 124 20.16
(] Melvin 123 18.96
Ermie Simpson 122 31T
Ron Bjornberg 120 4101
Christopher Ramos 119 19.51
David Bostic 119 3118
Christopher Reiten 118 59.67
Dorcy Cousins 116 31.84
Dave Beuzekom 115 31.39
Chad White 12 20.14
Don Shoemaker 109 2890
Javier Chavez 108 29.48
David McCoy 10T 4323
Dan Miller 98 28.13
Jordan Madrid 91 18.62
Joshua Marquez 91 36.11
Dean Doctor 93 65.86
Kent Jones 89 30.48
Wesley Miller 85 23.45
Emma Shupper 82 60.73
Ted Wilcox 0 0.00

Shooter

Rosy Carhajal
Nate Eskey
Heidi Chowning
Chris van Horn
Dustin McGlasson
Vincent Metzger
Bill Larson
Bryan Burrows
(] Melvin

Trent Simpson
John McClintic
Vic Echeverria
Joseph Cordova
Ernie Simpson
Blaze Montana
Don Shoemaker
Ron Bjornberg
David McCoy
Wayne McKnight
Dave Beuzekom
Dominic Kratos
Scott Ripplinger
David Bostic
Jeremy Kirschhaum
Jordan Madrid

B Maglidt
Thomas Lopez
Christopher Reiten
Dorcy Cousins
Kim Reiten
Scott Edwards
Christopher Ramos
Joshua Marquez
Kent Jones
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
Dean Doctor
Emma Shupper
Dan Miller
Michelle LeClair
Chad White
Wesley Miller
Ted Wilcox

390
382
315
315
314
303
312
310
361
358
356
356
355
355
353
350
350
348
344
342
331
334
334
33l
330
329
322
316
304
303
302
290
281
284
219
212
212
261
260
253
250
21
0

Total Time

211.61
53.5T
12.01
12.19
53.52
109.12
88.62
189.00
60.11
13.25
86.04
111.94
62.18
105.09
53.11
104.63
125.91
104.94
108.04
97.30
51.91
54.19
89.84
41.90
49.32
53.13
111.13
161.10
119.00
154.68
9111
55.34
100.25
90.40
49.13
83.50
193.95
230.32
T1.65
223.59
10.74
15.54
0.00



